
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
30 

150 
822 
109 
20 

Name  
Ville Viitanen 
Joonatan Ylilammi 
Mika Polvinen 
Antti Jokinen 
Mika Kauhanen 

Club  
NoorUA/MK 
KarUA/MK 
PuMK/UA 
ESRC 
HyUA 

Make  
Crosskart Speedcar 
Crosskart Speedcar 
Crosskart Xtrem 
Crosskart 
Crosskart Speedcar 

Total Tm  
2:09.952 
2:09.996 
2:11.668 
2:13.809 
2:14.879 

Laps  
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff  

0.044 
1.716 
3.857 
4.927 

Best Tm  
40.835 
40.377 
41.088 
41.186 
41.717 

Best Speed  
95,212 
96,292 
94,626 
94,401 
93,199 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.9.2023 14.48.10 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu 
Xtrem 

38. Xtrem Alkuerä 3 Lähtö 2 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:45:36 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 

9.9.2023 13:39 


